
Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 LOLA GRAND ALJF AMBERIEU Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 09:30:00

2 Emma DUHEM ALJF AMBERIEU Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 09:32:00

3 MARIE D'AMBROSIO LYON MONTCHAT GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 09:34:00

4 Elina AOUISSI VALENCE GYM Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 09:36:00

5 Estelle JOLY CHASSIEU GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 09:38:00

6 Lilou VIAUD LYON GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 09:40:00

7 Violette GOUTAGNY MIONS GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 09:42:00

8 Léane STALDER LYON GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 09:44:00

9 Lila GARDIN ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 09:46:00

10 Manon GRAS GYM TREVOUX Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 09:48:00

11 ELEA QUEVA EDGAA PUBLIER Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 09:50:00

12 Guillemette DUHAIL LA RIOMOISE Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 09:52:00

13 Pauline RABUSSEAU ECULLY GR ET GFL Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 09:54:00

14 Eva BERNARD ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 09:56:00

15 Heloise LEBOSSE VALENCE GYM Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 09:58:00

16 Ninon JULLIEN LYON GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:00:00

17 Daria GAZARIAN ALJF AMBERIEU Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:02:00

18 Célia AKRICHE GRENOBLE GYM Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:04:00

19 Salomé LEROY ECULLY GR ET GFL Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:06:00

20 Adele PHILIP MIONS GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:08:00

21 Salomé HOBSTERDRE DENOSJEAN LYON GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:10:00

22 Alana GOUTTEFANGEAS LYON MONTCHAT GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:12:00

23 Faustine VINCIENNE LYON GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:14:00

24 Jade BELLOT AEB GYM CHAMBERY Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:16:00

25 Mahé BONAMY AEB GYM CHAMBERY Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:18:00

26 Léa JACQUIER MIONS GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:20:00

27 Loryne RAYNAUD MIONS GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:22:00

28 Jade FIORE GR Bourgoin Jallieu Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:24:00

29 Aleyna ERASLAN-ADDA VALENCE GYM Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:26:00

30 Eléanna FLAVIGNY LYON GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:28:00

31 Naia HANNAOUI BONNOT MIONS GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:30:00

32 Zoé BEAL MONTANAY GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:32:00

33 Lou COLLOT ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:34:00

34 ESTELLE BARON ALJF AMBERIEU Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:36:00

35 Elea SALVETTI CORBAS GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:38:00

36 Lou Ann DE CAROLIS GR Bourgoin Jallieu Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:40:00

37 Tahina DURY LA BELLERIVOISE Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:42:00

38 Alix MONTMAYEUR ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:44:00

39 Léa ESTEBAN ALJF AMBERIEU Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:46:00

40 LILY METRAL ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:48:00

41 Ambre VANDENWEYNGAERT ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:50:00

42 Margaux OUTHIER ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:52:00

43 Marylou PERRAUD GYM TREVOUX Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:54:00
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44 Maëlys JUILLARD LA RIOMOISE Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 10:56:00

45 Sofia alexandra SAMORODOVA COSF GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 10:58:00

46 MALLORIE PORTAY LYON MONTCHAT GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 11:00:00

47 Lucie DANDRE LA RIOMOISE Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 11:02:00

48 Maud LAGNEL MIONS GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 11:04:00

49 Ambre JACQUIER ZEILLER LYON MONTCHAT GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 11:06:00

50 Cassie CHILLON GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 11:08:00

51 Jessica SIMOES DE MATOS GYM TREVOUX Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 11:10:00

52 Constance FEY RODRIGUES ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 11:12:00

53 Cléa METRAL ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 11:14:00

54 Charline LAMBOLEZ MIONS GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 11:16:00

55 Ysée STEIN LYON MONTCHAT GR Federale 14-15 ans GR Ballon 11:18:00

56 AURE MANDALLAZ ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 16-17 ans GR Ruban 11:20:00

Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 Diana GOLOLOBOVA GRENOBLE GYM Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 12:45:00

2 Léonie MARTIN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 12:47:00

3 Solenn GENOUEL-REHAULT LA RIOMOISE Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 12:49:00

4 Alizée BILLON CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 12:51:00

5 Clara-Lou CAJON ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 12:53:00

6 Loane PACE ISM GYM Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 12:55:00

7 Léana DASSE ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 12:57:00

8 LANA GRIZON -BOUTTE MONISTROL GYM Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 12:59:00

9 Eva DOLCEROCCA ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:01:00

10 Lorenzo DI FRAYA VALENCE GYM Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:03:00

11 Ava DA SILVA PEREIRA ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:05:00

12 Marie BLANC CORBAS GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:07:00

13 Leonie PERROD CLUB GYMNIQUE Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:09:00

14 Eva CASTALDO GYM TREVOUX Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:11:00

15 Nora CHIARO ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:13:00

16 Salomé CINQUINO JLBOURG GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:15:00

17 Lynna ROLLET COSF GR Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:17:00

18 Jess TULIK EVB BELLEGARDE GYM Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:19:00

19 Jade GRAU MOLINAS ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:21:00

20 Elena SANCHEZ GRENOBLE GYM Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:23:00

21 Ela AYDIN EVB BELLEGARDE GYM Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:25:00

22 Cloé DEMESY JLBOURG GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:27:00

23 Lucie MAVRE ASF GYM Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:29:00

24 Lyna SÉNÉCHAL ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:31:00

25 Lili rose GOUBERT JLBOURG GR Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:33:00

26 Eléa MAYER JLBOURG GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:35:00

27 Mayline PONTON AVENIER GRENOBLE GYM Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:37:00

28 Apolline BOUCHUT ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:39:00

29 Adele GIUFFRIDA ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:41:00

30 Melissa BUJARD CORBAS GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:43:00

31 Charlie DAMBRICOURT ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:45:00

32 Méline TACCA CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:47:00

33 Milina LAMOURET GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:49:00

34 Lia MONDON CORBAS GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:51:00

35 Irada SANGKAEW EG GANNAT Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:53:00

36 Juliette DIDIER CORBAS GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:55:00

37 Marion MALINEAU AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 13:57:00

38 Noémie MOREL JLBOURG GR Nationale C 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 13:59:00

39 Marina ACHARD GRENOBLE GYM Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:01:00

40

41 Nell PRIEUR GRENOBLE GYM Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:03:00

42

43 Iris COPAESCU JLBOURG GR Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:05:00

44
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45 Clara CURCIO ASF GYM Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:07:00

46

47 Camille BURTIN JLBOURG GR Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:09:00

48

49 Florine HAUGUEL JLBOURG GR Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:11:00

50

51 Aliya ABOUBAKAROV CLUB GYMNIQUE Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:13:00

52

53 Jade BOUDAOUD GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:15:00

54

55 Feriel BOUZERAIB ASF GYM Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:17:00

56

57 Madeleine MARCHYLLIE ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale C 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 14:19:00

Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 Noemi OMEDEI MIONS GR Nationale 10 ans GR Mains Libres 14:45:00

2 Aliçia ADAMENKO LYON GR Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 14:47:00

3 Aimie MEUNIER ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale 10 ans GR Mains Libres 14:49:00

4 Detelina SLAVTCHEVA JUET LYON GR Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 14:51:00

5 Kahili DE MUYNCK GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale 10 ans GR Mains Libres 14:53:00

6 Tereza ZAVERBNA ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 14:55:00

7 Clarence DUBOISSET ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale 10 ans GR Mains Libres 14:57:00

8 Meliha HEMMET ASF GYM Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 14:59:00

9 Polina TKACHOVA EDGAA PUBLIER Nationale 10 ans GR Mains Libres 15:01:00

10 Eva JEANDEAUX ISM GYM Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 15:03:00

11 Candice STERPIONE PHILIPPE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale 10 ans GR Mains Libres 15:05:00

12 Cécilia DA SILVA LA RIOMOISE Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 15:07:00

13 Diana BUDEVICI AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale 11 ans GR Mains Libres 15:09:00

14 Kristina GAUCHON COSF GR Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 15:11:00

15 Maëly MAILLOT EG GANNAT Nationale 11 ans GR Mains Libres 15:13:00

16 Charlotte PEGUET AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 15:15:00

17 Violette RUSSIER GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale 11 ans GR Mains Libres 15:17:00

18 Gréta ARAGUAS ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 15:19:00

19 Olyvia DELOCHE EDGAA PUBLIER Nationale 11 ans GR Mains Libres 15:21:00

20 Lylou SAEZ ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 15:23:00

21 Anaïs MATON GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale 11 ans GR Mains Libres 15:25:00

22 Lucile THOMAS GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 15:27:00

23 Sawsène BELHADJ ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale 11 ans GR Mains Libres 15:29:00

24 Emma BRUN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 15:31:00

25 Jude GOVOU LYON GR Nationale 11 ans GR Mains Libres 15:33:00

26 Kateryna KUBINSKA ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Ruban 15:35:00

27 Alice ERBS GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale 11 ans GR Mains Libres 15:37:00

28 Noemi OMEDEI MIONS GR Nationale 10 ans GR Massues 15:39:00

29 Aliçia ADAMENKO LYON GR Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 15:41:00

30 Aimie MEUNIER ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale 10 ans GR Massues 15:43:00

31 Detelina SLAVTCHEVA JUET LYON GR Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 15:45:00

32 Kahili DE MUYNCK GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale 10 ans GR Massues 15:47:00

33 Tereza ZAVERBNA ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 15:49:00

34 Clarence DUBOISSET ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale 10 ans GR Massues 15:51:00

35 Meliha HEMMET ASF GYM Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 15:53:00

36 Polina TKACHOVA EDGAA PUBLIER Nationale 10 ans GR Massues 15:55:00

37 Eva JEANDEAUX ISM GYM Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 15:57:00

38 Candice STERPIONE PHILIPPE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale 10 ans GR Massues 15:59:00

39 Cécilia DA SILVA LA RIOMOISE Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 16:01:00

40 Diana BUDEVICI AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale 11 ans GR Massues 16:03:00

41 Kristina GAUCHON COSF GR Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 16:05:00

42 Maëly MAILLOT EG GANNAT Nationale 11 ans GR Massues 16:07:00

43 Charlotte PEGUET AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 16:09:00

44 Violette RUSSIER GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale 11 ans GR Massues 16:11:00

45 Gréta ARAGUAS ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 16:13:00

46 Olyvia DELOCHE EDGAA PUBLIER Nationale 11 ans GR Massues 16:15:00

Categories: Nationale 10 ans GR,Nationale 11 ans GR,Nationale B 12-13 ans GR

Pause - 14:21
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47 Lylou SAEZ ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 16:17:00

48 Anaïs MATON GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale 11 ans GR Massues 16:19:00

49 Lucile THOMAS GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 16:21:00

50 Sawsène BELHADJ ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale 11 ans GR Massues 16:23:00

51 Emma BRUN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 16:25:00

52 Jude GOVOU LYON GR Nationale 11 ans GR Massues 16:27:00

53 Kateryna KUBINSKA ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 12-13 ans GR Mains Libres 16:29:00

54 Alice ERBS GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale 11 ans GR Massues 16:31:00

Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 Louise TISSERAND JLBOURG GR Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Ballon 17:15:00

2 Lise AVIT ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:17:00

3 Margaux MONNIER AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Ballon 17:19:00

4 Flora BOISSEAU JLBOURG GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:21:00

5 Sarah BAIGUE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Ballon 17:23:00

6 Gaelle SAUDER ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:25:00

7 Lola MANUSE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Ballon 17:27:00

8 Clémence CHAVRIER ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:29:00

9 Inaya ELODIE GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Ballon 17:31:00

10 Elisa RIZZI EVB BELLEGARDE GYM Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:33:00

11 Sandra COSLET GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Ballon 17:35:00

12 Vérane DELCROIX LYON MONTCHAT GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:37:00

13 Mia MANUSE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 16-17 ans GR Engin Libre 17:39:00

14 Oriane SCHEURER LYON GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:41:00

15 Naya DUCHENE EVB BELLEGARDE GYM Nationale A 16-17 ans GR Engin Libre 17:43:00

16 Justine BADEY LYON GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:45:00

17 Azra YALAZA ISM GYM Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 17:47:00

18 Chiara VANI ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:49:00

19 Daria TALANOVA LA BOURBONNAISE Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 17:51:00

20 Laureline BARRAS ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:53:00

21 Lise AVIT ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 17:55:00

22 Marine MOLLARD VALENCE GYM Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 17:57:00

23 Flora BOISSEAU JLBOURG GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 17:59:00

24 Lina COELHO CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Ballon 18:01:00

1 Gaelle SAUDER ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:03:00

2 Louise TISSERAND JLBOURG GR Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 18:05:00

3 Clémence CHAVRIER ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:07:00

4 Margaux MONNIER AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 18:09:00

5 Elisa RIZZI EVB BELLEGARDE GYM Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:11:00

6 Sarah BAIGUE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 18:13:00

7 Vérane DELCROIX LYON MONTCHAT GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:15:00

8 Lola MANUSE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 18:17:00

9 Oriane SCHEURER LYON GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:19:00

10 Inaya ELODIE GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 18:21:00

11 Justine BADEY LYON GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:23:00

12 Sandra COSLET GR Bourgoin Jallieu Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Cerceau 18:25:00

13 Chiara VANI ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:27:00

14 Mia MANUSE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 18:29:00

15 Laureline BARRAS ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:31:00

16 Naya DUCHENE EVB BELLEGARDE GYM Nationale A 16-17 ans GR Cerceau 18:33:00

17 Marine MOLLARD VALENCE GYM Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:35:00

18 Azra YALAZA ISM GYM Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Massues 18:37:00

19 Lina COELHO CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Engin Libre 18:39:00

20 Daria TALANOVA LA BOURBONNAISE Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Massues 18:41:00
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Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 Maé FAVRICHON ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:05:00

2 Margaux FLANDIN ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:07:00

3 Hanaé MERME ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:09:00

4 Cerise LUDMANN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:11:00

5 Jade ROCHE ISM GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:13:00

6 Lucie BLANCHET ISM GYM Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:15:00

7 Maelia MOULIN COSF GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:17:00

8 Elise GIRARD AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:19:00

9 Sasha COLAS AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:21:00

10 Isaure BERTHOLET COSF GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:23:00

11 Cherine EL MAHRAD COSF GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:25:00

12 Loane PERRET LA BELLERIVOISE Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:27:00

13 Lise GERARD ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:29:00

14 Ilhana MUJEZINOVIC ISM GYM Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:31:00

15 Sibylle MENAND ISM GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:33:00

16 Lisa SCARINGELLA GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:35:00

17 Elise LABBE ISM GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:37:00

18 Léonie TISSERAND JLBOURG GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:39:00

19 Eden MANTE JLBOURG GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:41:00

20 Juliette JACQUELIN ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:43:00

21 Roxanne BRASSAC ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:45:00

22 Juliette ALLARD LYON GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:47:00

23 Ludivine DUSSAUGE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:49:00

24 Andréa BOUIN ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:51:00

25 Naela MUJEZINOVIC LYON GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:53:00

26 Pauline ROBACH ASF GYM Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Massues 19:55:00

27 Océane BOILLOT AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ballon 19:57:00

28 Maé FAVRICHON ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 19:59:00

29 Margaux FLANDIN ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:01:00

30 Hanaé MERME ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:03:00

31 Cerise LUDMANN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:05:00

32 Jade ROCHE ISM GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:07:00

33 Lucie BLANCHET ISM GYM Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:09:00

34 Maelia MOULIN COSF GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:11:00

35 Elise GIRARD AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:13:00

36 Sasha COLAS AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:15:00

37 Isaure BERTHOLET COSF GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:17:00

38 Cherine EL MAHRAD COSF GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:19:00

39 Loane PERRET LA BELLERIVOISE Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:21:00

40 Lise GERARD ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:23:00

41 Ilhana MUJEZINOVIC ISM GYM Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:25:00

42 Sibylle MENAND ISM GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:27:00

43 Lisa SCARINGELLA GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:29:00

44 Elise LABBE ISM GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:31:00

45 Léonie TISSERAND JLBOURG GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:33:00

46 Eden MANTE JLBOURG GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:35:00

47 Juliette JACQUELIN ALJF AMBERIEU Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:37:00

48 Roxanne BRASSAC ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:39:00

49 Juliette ALLARD LYON GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:41:00

50 Ludivine DUSSAUGE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:43:00

51 Andréa BOUIN ECULLY GR ET GFL Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:45:00

52 Naela MUJEZINOVIC LYON GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:47:00

53 Pauline ROBACH ASF GYM Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Ruban 20:49:00

54 Océane BOILLOT AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Ruban 20:51:00

Subdvision 2 : 19:05 - 20:57
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